The value of exports and imports for 12 months period
ISK billion at current exchange rate

Exports fob, total
Marine products
Agricultural products
Farmed fish
Manufacturing products

Other products

Imports cif, total

Food and veberages

Industrial supplies n.e.s.

Fules and lubricants

Capital goods (except transport)
Transport equipment
Consumer goods n.e.s.

Goods n.e.s.

Balance of trade

2024

76
25

40

119
10
31
15
28
21

June

2025 Change 2023-24
68.7 923.9
271 345.0
0.6 8.7
3.3 49.9
36.5 484.0
1.2 36.3
110.4 -7% 1,302.2
11.6 14% 118.8
294 -6% 336.4
12.3 -16% 1735
244 -12% 322.7
15.1 -29% 178.4
16.3 17% 171.7
1.3 . 0.7
-41.7 . -378.3

July-June

2024-25

980.8
352.3
8.8
55.8
535.9
28.0

1,458.5
121.6
387.6
141.6
448.4
174.1
183.4

1.8

Change
6%
2%
1%
12%

11%

-23%

Statistics Iceland



