The value of exports and imports for 12 months period

ISK billion at current exchange rate

	——— June ———			July-June		
	2024	2025	Change	2023-24	2024-25	Change
Exports fob, total	76	68.7	-10%	923.9	980.8	6%
Marine products	25	27.1	10%	345.0	352.3	2%
Agricultural products	0	0.6	92%	8.7	8.8	1%
Farmed fish	2	3.3	51	49.9	55.8	12%
Manufacturing products	40	36.5	-10%	484.0	535.9	11%
Other products	9	1.2	-86%	36.3	28.0	-23%
Imports cif, total	119	110.4	-7%	1,302.2	1,458.5	12%
Food and veberages	10	11.6	14%	118.8	121.6	2%
Industrial supplies n.e.s.	31	29.4	-6%	336.4	387.6	15%
Fules and lubricants	15	12.3	-16%	173.5	141.6	-18%
Capital goods (except transport)	28	24.4	-12%	322.7	448.4	39%
Transport equipment	21	15.1	-29%	178.4	174.1	-2%
Consumer goods n.e.s.	14	16.3	17%	171.7	183.4	7%
Goods n.e.s.	0	1.3	•	0.7	1.8	•
Balance of trade	-43	-41.7		-378.3	-477.7	

-477.7 . Statistics Iceland